83 RESULTATS DU BLITZ EN BRETAGNE

TABLE NOM CAT S CCLUB CUMUL SCP1 SCP2 SCP3

TOP 2875 952 928 995
1 DELCOURT Jean-Marc S 2B Si13 2622 851 779 992
2 GAUCHARD Mickaél S 1A S31 2610 840 784 986
3 CALVEZ Jean-Yves S 3B S06 2566 798 814 954
4 HOUDUSSE Christophe S 3A SO05 2558 805 769 984
5 GUILLOU Thierry S 3B Si13 2536 843 737 956
6 DOUCET Martine vV 2B S02 2512 861 771 880
7 JOLLY Annie vV 3A S28 2430 714 809 907
8 GAUCHARD Stéphane S 4A S31 2425 812 731 882
9 DELCOURT Dominique vV 3A Si13 2421 798 743 880
10 RAZAVET Marie-Catherine D 4A S21 2416 804 723 889
11 ROUSSEAU Bertrand S 2A S02 2411 754 793 864
12 BELLET Anne-Marie vV 3B S20 2387 705 740 942
13 DURAND Jacqueline vV 3A S28 2376 721 760 895
14 COLOMBIER Michéle vV 3B S01 2319 716 742 861
15 JAOUEN Monique 4D  s03 2315 725 766 824
16 ALLAIN Nicole S 4A S27 2305 695 752 858
17 MOISAN Mickaél E 4C S05 2304 698 746 860
18 BERNARD Thierry S 4A S06 2290 741 747 802
19 PELLAE Nicole D 4A S21 2279 697 787 795
20 GUILLAS Anne-Marie D 4B S09 2270 779 733 758
21 MASSARD Eliane vV 4A S05 2264 784 633 847
22 LE PENNEC Nanou S 4A SO07 2258 766 733 759
23 GEFFRAY Maryvonne vV 4A S07 2254 777 659 818
24 DUBO Annie vV 4A S24 2244 722 716 806
25 LE DREFF Jean-Yves V 4B S16 2203 774 690 739
26 GAUBERT Michelle D 4A SO05 2184 717 715 752
27 LEVENE Ghislaine V 4B S05 2166 653 681 832
28 LE BARAILLEC-DELCLAUX Caty S 4C S02 2151 628 648 875
29 SALIOU Marie-Thé D 3B Si16 2150 697 610 843
30 LEDOUX Maryse vV 5C G19 2146 669 697 780
31 MORGAN Yvonne D 4A SO07 2145 643 748 754
32 ROBIN Colette D 4D S26 2143 683 652 808
33 LE BOT Danielle S 4C so01 2138 667 712 759
34 HENRY Claude S 4D S04 2136 629 713 794
35 SAINT REQUIER lIsabelle V 4B S16 2119 658 690 771
36 NAGY Denise S 5A M19 2118 638 722 758
37 PITTY Marion V 5A S01 2117 649 755 713
38 ALEXANDRE Chantale V 4D S16 2092 702 602 788
39 BUDINOT Maryvonne S 4D S28 2090 533 731 826
40 MOULIN Janine D 4B S21 2071 640 679 752
41 COLLEU Francoise vV 4A S21 2069 689 669 711
42 MENANT Evelyne S 4D S02 2066 630 659 777
43 BODENES Janick V 4B S16 2058 655 691 712
44 BANTEGNIE Denise D 4C S28 2051 712 681 658
45 LE BAIL Monique vV 5C S11 2047 636 686 725
46 VAULEON Francoise S 4B S27 2035 660 669 706
47 BESCOND Byung Ok S 5C SO06 2032 702 742 588
48 PERAMO Marie-Christine V 4D S03 2026 661 650 715
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CHYCKI Marie-Christine
LAVERT Christian
ROUX Madeleine

BOULE Martine
CONAN Josette
VAN PETEGHEM Dominique
BOSSER Monique
SALAUN José
BEUSCART Juliette
PICQUET Doly
COLIN Pascale
SANCE Claudie
LE THEUFF Jeannine
ARNAUDIN Annick
CHERRORET Claude
TALARMIN Lucie
PAYET Andrée
FOLJAN Christiane
GRALL Jean-Pierre
BODENES Henri
LUCRY Serge
BOEDEC Pierrette
LE STER Marie
GUILLERM Giséle
MORVAN Michel
HELIES Yvonne
MORDELET Henriette
KEREBEL Marie-Denise
MAILLARD Pascale
SERVANT Anne
PAUL Catherine
LE CALVEZ Isabelle
ADEUX Yveline
THEPAUT Jacqueline
ARBOUYS Jacqueline

<K K<KKUKKKUUKKUUUOUOUOUKUUUOUK<KKUUUOUKUOUOKKNnUUUOKUODUO<K<K<<nmKL

2/2

4A
3B
4B
4D
4D
4A
4B
5B
4D
4B
5C
5B
5B
5A
4D
5C
5C
B6A
5C
5A
4C
5B
5A
4C
4D
5C
5C
5A
5C
B6A
5D
6B
B6A

5C

S27
S07
S16
S24
S11
S16
S28
S03
S24
S11
S01
S11
S01
S07
S09
S16
S24
S16
S28
S16
S11
S25
S06
S16
S16
S16
S24
S16
S03
S16
S24
S06
S31
S01
S06

2020
2015
1998
1981
1974
1950
1942
1925
1925
1912
1907
1897
1896
1880
1870
1848
1841
1831
1805
1798
1770
1767
1749
1746
1724
1720
1706
1667
1639
1595
1592
1559
1547
1435
1433

710
634
643
563
776
504
646
510
590
677
588
613
634
577
563
515
662
626
556
627
572
527
505
595
552
427
491
591
471
383
541
498
422
483
418

701
607
626
681
656
669
616
666
630
639
619
590
610
610
586
671
655
645
607
477
600
652
651
526
596
660
633
530
603
594
530
539
555
435
527

609
774
729
737
542
777
680
749
705
596
700
694
652
693
721
662
524
560
642
694
598
588
593
625
576
633
582
546
565
618
521
522
570
517
488



